& LLIBERTY

HIGH SCHOOL BAND

2023 SUMMER MARCHING BAND AT A GLANCE

ACCOUNTABILITY » ATTITUDE ® CHARACTER * DEDICATION * INTEGRITY ® PROFESSIONALISM

HIGH SCHOOL BAND AUDITIONS

ALL woodwind and brass members: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 @ Liberty HS
Audition materials and details available at www.libertyhsband.com/futuremembers beginning April 1, 2023

Color Guard members: Tuesday, April 11; Tuesday, April 18; and Thursday, April 20 @ Liberty HS @ 4:50 — 7:30 PM

Audition details available at www.libertyhsband.com/colorguard beginning April 1, 2023

LIBERTY BAND “FORM FEST” DAY

SPRING TRAINING
Woodwind and Brass Players

Thursday, April 13, 2023 (Visual Mini-Camp 1 of 3)
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 (Visual Mini-Camp 2 of 3)
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 (Visual Mini-Camp 3 of 3)

Saturday, MAY 13" @ Liberty HS
Times staggered by Graduating Class beginning at 2:00 PM

4:50 PM -7:30 PM
4:50 PM -7:30 PM
4:50 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, May 1, 2023 (Music Mini-Camp 1 of 4)
Monday, May 8, 2023 (Music Mini-Camp 2 of 4)
Monday, May 15, 2023 (Music Mini-Camp 3 of 4)
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 (Music Mini-Camp 4 of 4)

4:50 PM -7:30 PM
4:50 PM - 7:30 PM
4:50 PM -7:30 PM
4:50 PM -7:30 PM

Percussion Training
Monday, May 15; Tuesday, May 16; and Thursday, May 18

Color Guard Training
Monday, May 22, 2023 — Thursday, May 25, 2023

SUMMER BAND*

Monday, July 17 — Thursday, July 20
Percussion

Details to follow from the Director of Percussion

Color Guard
Details to follow from the Director of Guards

4:50 PM - 8:00 PM

12:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Times/dates subject to available space.

9:00 AM —4:00 PM

12:00 PM —-8:00 PM
Time subject to available space.

Wednesday, July 26 — Saturday, July 29
Full Band** Rehearsals

Monday, July 31
Full Band** Rehearsals

7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
See band calendar for detailed schedule

7:30 AM - 8:30 PM

Tuesday, August 1 — Friday, August 4

Monday, August 7 — Tuesday, August 8, & Friday, August 11

FULL BAND** Rehearsals

No after school rehearsal on Wednesday, August 9 or Thursday, August 10 (First days of school)

4:50 PM - 9:00 PM

** “Fyll Band” means brass, woodwind, percussion, AND color guard

* 100% attendance at ALL summer band rehearsals is CRUCIAL! Each day missed of summer band is the equivalent of missing 1% weeks during school — there simply
is NO time to recover. Please plan vacations, appointments, etc. to avoid missing ANY of the summer band practices.
Success in band (in order) is determined by: Attendance first, then Attitude, and finally Ability.

THE OFFICIAL BAND CALENDAR CAN ALWAYS BE LOCATED AT
www.libertyhsband.com/calendar




